
PTFE Lining on
Fibreglass Backing

DATASHEET
HOWA-COMP-FG



Construction Machinery 

Agricultural and Forestry Equipment

Lifting and Conveyor Systems

Offshore & Marine Equipment

FEATURES

TYPICAL INDUSTRIES

Self-lubricating bearing with low coefficient of 

friction

Resistance to shock loads and vibrations

High strength, ideally for slow oscillating

movements

Very good chemical resistance

Electrically insulating
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MATING COMPONENTS

Tolerance

Tolerance

Hardness

Surface Roughness

Material

H7

h8

HB150

Ra 0.2 - 0.8

Corrosive Environments: 1.4404 (316L), 1.4057, 1.4462

Normal Environments: 1.0503 (C45), 1.7225 (42CrMo4)

Housing Bore

Shaft

dynamic

static

dry

dry

min.

max. 

350

140

210

0.04 - 0.1

0.1

1.5

-70

140

<0.1

1.9

N/mm²

N/mm²

N/mm²

m/s

N/mm² * m/s

°C

°C

%

kg/dm³

Compressive Strength

Load Capacity Maximum

Coefficient of Friction

Sliding Speed (max.)

PV Value

Temperature Strain

Water Absorption

Density

BEARING PARAMETERS
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20-23-**

20-24-**

20-30-**

25-28-**

25-30-**

25-35-**

28-32-**

28-34-**

28-38-**

30-34-**

30-36-**

30-40-**

35-39-**

35-41-**

35-45-**

40-44-**

40-48-**

40-50-**

45-50-**

45-53-**

45-55-**

50-55-**

50-58-**

50-60-**

55-60-**

55-63-**

55-65-**

60-65-**

60-70-**

23

24

30

28

30

35

32

34

38

34

36

40

39

41

45

44

48

50

50

53

55

55

58

60

60

63

65

65

70

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

20

25

28

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

ID OD
Id. Dimension

Parameter

Dimension Part Number

L

70-75-**

70-80-**

75-80-**

75-85-**

80-85-**

80-90-**

85-90-**

85-95-**

90-95-**

90-100-**

90-105-**

95-100-**

95-105-**

95-110-**

100-105-**

100-110-**

100-115-**

105-110-**

105-115-**

105-120-**

110-115-**

110-120-**

110-125-**

120-125-**

120-130-**

120-135-**

130-135-**

130-140-**

130-145-**

140-145-**

140-150-**

140-155-**

150-155-**

150-160-**

150-165-**

75

80

80

85

85

90

90

95

95

100

105

100

105

110

105

110

115

110

115

120

115

120

125

125

130

135

135

140

145

145

150

155

155

160

165

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

COMP-FG

70

75

80

85

90

95

100

105

110

120

130

140

150

ID OD
Id. Dimension

Parameter

Dimension Part Number

L

STRAIGHT – TYPE BEARINGS
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Only Straight-Type Bearings are available. Bearing length

can be cut to requirement.

HOWA-COMP-FG


